
DCWPA Spring 2024 Events 
 

 
AhHae Song, Piano Recital 

Master of Arts in Community Music 
Saturday, March 23, at 3 p.m. 

Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 
 

 

Judson University Choir 
Home Concert 

Sunday, March 24, at 7 p.m. 
Herrick Chapel | Free-will Offering 

 
 

 
Blaise Magnière Violin Recital 

March 27, 2024, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 



 

Merit Recital  
Tuesday, April 2, at 7 p.m.  

Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 
 

 

 
Eunoia Theater Ensemble - Best of Broadway  

Featuring Students (left to right) Hannah Ezzy, Hana Cunningham,  
Tiger Khokunthod (Director), Cara Haugh, and Katie Garee 

Friday, April 5, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 

 
Tiger Khokunthod, Community Theater Roundtable 

Master of Arts in Community Music 
Saturday, April 6, at 6 p.m. 

Herrick Chapel 
 
  
 
 



 
Jamaica-bound University Choir Fundraising Concert 

With Rev. Dr. Huntley Brown, Piano 
Sunday, April 7, at 6 p.m. 

First Baptist Church of Elgin 
1735 W. Highland Ave., Elgin, IL 60123 

 
 

Judson Theatre presents… 
 

 

Alice in Wonderland 
Thursday, April 11 – Saturday, April 13 
at 7 p.m. Saturday Matinee at 3 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

Tickets at door or online at 
bit.ly/JUWonderland 

 
 
 

 



 
Jamaica-bound University Choir Fundraising Concert 

With Rev. Dr. Huntley Brown, Piano 
Sunday, April 14, at 4 p.m. 

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church  
195 Nesler Rd., Elgin, IL 60124 

 

 
Percussion Ensemble Concert 

Tuesday, April 16, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 

 
Judson Jazz Combo 

Friday, April 19, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 

 



 
Judson University Civic Orchestra 

Sunday, April 21, at 2 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

Tickets at the door: $10 Adults/$8 Seniors 
Free for children and students 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Chamber Singers & Piano Ensemble  

Tuesday, April 23, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 
 
 

 
Jaret Godinez, Piano 

Jack Sanders, Percussion 
Student Undergraduate Degree Recitals 

Friday, April 26, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Spring Concert of Worship 

 
“An A Cappella Extravaganza!” 

 
Featuring: 

 
 Vocal Spectrum  

The Fox Valley Harmonizers 
Judson Chamber Singers and Judson University Choir 

Saturday, April 27, at 7 p.m. 
Herrick Chapel | Free-will Offering 

 
 

 
Jade Bundhund, Voice 

Student Undergraduate Degree Recital 
Sunday, April 28, at 5 p.m. 

Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 
 



 
Kanyaw Hoo, Piano Recital 

Master of Arts in Community Music 
Tuesday, April 30, at 7 p.m. 

Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 
 
 

 
Aaron Andries Composition Recital 
Master of Arts in Community Music 

Friday, May 3, at 7 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 

 
Joshua Myatzaw, Piano and Choir Directing 

Master of Arts in Community Music 
HopeShare Concert 

Sunday, May 5, at 3 p.m. 
Thulin Auditorium | Thompson Hall 

 
 

 


